1
SP5768
Description
The SP5768 is a single chip frequency synthesiser
designed for tuning systems up to 3.0GHz and is
optimized for low phase noise with comparison
frequencies up to 4 MHz.
The RF programmable divider contains a front end dual

3.0GHz Low Phase Noise Frequency Synthesiser
DS5077 ISSUE 1.4 July 2001
Ordering Information
SP5768/KG/MP1S (Tubes)
SP5768/KG/MP1T (Tape and Reel)
SP5768/KG/QP1S (Tubes)
SP5768/KG/QP1T (Tape and Reel)
2
SP5768
Figure  2 - Pin Connections Diagram
MP16